
THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.
RECEIVING ORDERS.

to
<J5 No.
kO
00

Pl484

1485

1486

o1487

1488

.1489

1490

1491

1492

1493

1494

1495

'1496

Debtor's Name.

Lane, Henry

Evans, Jane

Roberts, John Vaughan

Bragg, W. E.

Gould, James

Crane, Thomas ...

Llewellyn, David Emlyn

Gay loan, John ...

Bramley, George

Herbert, James Edward

Parker, James Cornish ...

Viner, James

Reuterwall, Axel Lauren-
tias (trading as Beater-
wall and Larjsen)

Address.

36, Britannia-square, in the city of Worces-
ter, lately residing at 44,Springfield-road,
South Hampstead, in the county of London

Eegent House, "254, High-street, Bangor,
Carnarvonshire

1,. Glaughton-road and 79, Camden-street,
both in Birkenhead, Cheshire

Moor Lane Farm, Witton, Warwickshire

2, Waterloo-street, Weston-super-Mare,
Somersetshire

29, Ship-street, Brighton, Sussex ....

52, Commercial-street, Maesteg, Glamorgan-
shire •

1, Dixon-street, trading at 3, West Tower-
street, both in the city of Carlisle

52, Siddal's-road, Derby, Derbyshire ...

71, Westgate, Dewsbury, and 14, Silver-street,
•Wakefield, Yorkshire

Kingskerswell,, formerly Paignton, both in
Devonshire - -

Be.ckington, Somersetshire

3, Priory- place, Gloucester, and Commercial-
road, Gloucester

Description.

Gentleman, of no occu-
pation

MilHner

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Farmer

Pork Butcher

Hosier and Furrier

Boot and Shoe Dealer ...

Painter ,..

Cabinet Maker

.Milliner and Mantle
Manufacturer

Draper

Baker '

Shipbroker

Court.

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Bangor

Birkenhead

Birmingham ...

Bridgwater

Brighton., ...

Cardiff
X

Carlisle

Derby ...

Dewsbury

Exeter

Frome

Gloucester

Date of Filing
Petition. .

Mar. 9, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 9, 1892

Mar. 29, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 2, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 7, 1892

Mar. 24, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 14, 1892

No. of
Matter.

371
of 1892

8
of 1892

2
of 1892

35
of 1892

3
of 1892

33
of 1892

23
of 1892

7
of 1892

13
of 1892

11
of 1892

25
of 1892.

4
of 1892

13
of 1892

Date of
Bcceiving Order.

Mar. 30, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 13, 1892

April 14, 1892

April 13, 1892

April 14, 1892'

April 14, 1S92

April 14, 1892

April 13, 1892

April 14, 1892'

April 14, 1892

April 14, 1892

No. of
Becefvti g

Order.

231

8

3 '

37

2 |

21

23

6

18

-16

23

4

11

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's..,

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy' proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

•s

tsi

00

CO


