## THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.

## RECEIVING ORDERS.

Ş											
26280.	No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceivir g Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Petition.
.0	1484	Lane, Henry	36, Britannia-square, in the city of Worces- ter, lately residing at 44, Springfield-road, South Hampstead, in the county of London	Gentleman, of no occu- pation	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 9, 1892	371 of 1892	Mar. 30, 1892	231	Creditor's	Sec. 4-I (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	1485	Evans, Jane	Regent House, 254, High-street, Bangor, Carnarvonshire	Milliner	Bangor	April 14, 1892	8 of 1892	April 14, 1892	8	Debtor's	
	1486	Roberts, John Vaughan	1. Claughton-road and 79, Camden-street, both in Birkenhead, Cheshire	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Birkenhead	April 9, 1892	2 of 1892	April 14, 1892	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
D	1487	Bragg, W. E	Moor Lane Farm, Witton, Warwickshire	Farmer	Birmingham	Mar. 29, 1892	35 of 1892	April 13, 1892	37	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	1488	Gould, James	2, Waterloo-street, Weston-super-Mare, Somersetshire	Pork Butcher	Bridgwater	April 14, 1892	3 of 1892	April 14, 1892	2	Debtor's	-
	1489	Crane, Thomas	29, Ship-street, Brighton, Sussex	Hosier and Furrier	Erighton,	April 2, 1892	33 of 1892	April 13, 1892	21	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
-	1490	Llewellyn, David Emlyn	52, Commercial-street, Maesteg, Glamorgan- shire	Boot and Shoe Dealer	Cardiff	April 14, 1892	23 of 1892	April 14, 1892	23	Debtor's	
٠.	1491	Gayican, John	1, Dixon-street, trading at 3, West Tower- street, both in the city of Carlisle	Painter	Carlisle	April 14, 1892	7 of 1892	April 14, 1892	6	Debtor's	
	1492	Bramley, George	52, Siddal's-road, Derby, Derbyshire	Cabinet Maker	Derby	April 7, 1892	13 of 1892	April 14, 1892	1,3	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	1493	Herbert, James Edward	71, Westgate, Dewsbury, and 14, Silver-street, Wakefield, Yorkshire	Milliner and Mantle Manufacturer	Dewsbury	Mar. 24, 1892	11 of 1892	April 13, 1892	15	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
	1494	Parker, James Cornish	Kingskerswell, formerly Paignton, both in Devonshire	Draper	Exeter	April 14, 1892	25 of 1892	April 14, 1892	23	Debtor's	
	1495	Viner, James	Beckington, Somersetshire	Baker	Frome	April 14, 1892	of 1892	April 14, 1892	<b>4</b>	Debtor's	•
•	1496	Reuterwall, Axel Laurentius (trading as Reuterwall and Larsen)	3, Priory-place, Gloucester, and Commercial- road, Gloucester	Shipbroker	Gloucester	April 14, 1892	13 of 1892	April 14, 1892	11	Debtor's	